
DATE:  12/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:57:56                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1997 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 434            26,464.13          $3,045,959.90            31,364.01          $3,843,132.31 
ALASKA                                  111           161,732.46         $10,589,074.01           108,845.98          $2,122,410.55 
ARIZONA                              10,468            62,240.20          $6,011,811.33            60,796.34          $5,808,437.16 
ARKANSAS                              1,960           141,735.79         $26,771,543.58           141,986.22         $23,371,418.60 
CALIFORNIA                           36,392           604,130.93         $68,414,510.80           503,757.77         $65,708,381.82 
COLORADO                              8,169            56,737.72          $6,345,884.87            41,457.97          $4,514,436.26 
FLORIDA                                 128            35,728.83          $3,291,636.89            32,294.91          $3,146,318.11 
GEORGIA                                 777            11,243.75            $469,712.48            27,088.93          $2,366,500.52 
IDAHO                                18,547           277,459.53         $38,385,505.01           279,005.52         $54,447,742.77 
ILLINOIS                                 63               134.30              $7,422.70               208.20              $3,726.28 
INDIANA                                  75             9,281.00            $629,470.58             1,887.50             $96,783.13 
KENTUCKY                                558            11,601.42            $894,315.00            16,734.12          $1,462,565.44 
LOUISIANA                               349            57,129.71         $10,269,425.40            56,609.11         $10,642,780.21 
MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00             2,780.12            $139,201.44 
MICHIGAN                                506           186,564.56         $13,155,869.19           190,111.97         $10,865,571.45 
MINNESOTA                            34,168           138,418.83          $8,126,405.30           110,992.50          $6,214,756.43 
MISSISSIPPI                             551           145,835.51         $26,394,415.59           101,192.88         $18,307,616.31 
MISSOURI                                921            49,056.87          $5,074,566.86            49,442.32          $4,564,752.52 
MONTANA                              13,224           251,805.62         $36,730,673.10           198,351.85         $27,762,146.09 
NEBRASKA                                  9                20.50                $195.00                 7.50                 $75.00 
 
NEVADA                                1,690             2,407.51             $40,359.98             6,777.77            $163,811.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           142            20,707.23          $1,499,903.50            19,682.70          $1,156,351.01 
NEW MEXICO                           14,658            26,635.43          $1,026,410.69            22,528.98            $769,514.02 
NEW YORK                                 11                17.00                $340.00               193.50             $19,861.83 
NORTH CAROLINA                          919            22,447.12          $1,354,869.38            24,458.73          $1,979,965.60 
NORTH DAKOTA                             41                44.50                $445.00                44.50                $445.00 
OHIO                                    163               185.05              $4,151.73               421.23             $30,428.78 
OKLAHOMA                                 52            11,998.43          $2,617,113.55            19,056.13          $3,437,835.30 
OREGON                               27,534           700,977.93        $120,371,859.04           601,671.57        $138,948,912.91 
PENNSYLVANIA                            135            38,054.11         $15,948,484.52            57,613.00         $23,949,748.01 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          329            38,982.32          $5,094,992.47            38,930.48          $5,310,660.11 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,104            78,859.06          $9,817,416.50            50,822.01         $12,248,308.73 
TENNESSEE                               267            16,549.84          $1,434,178.58            14,173.72          $1,249,261.38 
TEXAS                                   266            58,472.85         $11,697,596.49            39,168.34          $7,794,231.35 
UTAH                                 23,252            71,417.79          $4,309,050.88            45,935.42          $3,226,845.40 
VERMONT                                  80             5,739.26          $1,074,558.23             3,216.93            $394,262.37 
VIRGINIA                              3,020            28,280.54          $2,841,381.05            28,066.88          $2,777,463.60 
WASHINGTON                            7,351           177,696.73         $35,180,906.52           166,324.50         $31,232,181.05 
WEST VIRGINIA                           560            12,862.19          $3,460,364.36            25,661.95          $5,854,062.77 
WISCONSIN                               901           107,424.84          $6,391,931.32           125,299.25          $7,211,151.72 
WYOMING                              21,225            40,601.55          $5,250,423.55            40,330.27          $4,812,541.36 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          232,110         3,687,682.94        $494,025,134.93         3,285,293.58        $497,956,595.70



DATE:  12/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:57:56                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1997 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 434                  .00          $3,045,959.90                  .00          $3,843,132.31 
ALASKA                                  111                  .00         $10,589,074.01                  .00          $2,122,410.55 
ARIZONA                              10,468                  .00          $6,011,811.33                  .00          $5,808,437.16 
ARKANSAS                              1,960                  .00         $26,771,543.58                  .00         $23,371,418.60 
CALIFORNIA                           36,392                  .00         $68,414,510.80                  .00         $65,708,381.82 
COLORADO                              8,169                  .00          $6,345,884.87                  .00          $4,514,436.26 
FLORIDA                                 128                  .00          $3,291,636.89                  .00          $3,146,318.11 
GEORGIA                                 777                  .00            $469,712.48                  .00          $2,366,500.52 
IDAHO                                18,547                  .00         $38,385,505.01                  .00         $54,447,742.77 
ILLINOIS                                 63                  .00              $7,422.70                  .00              $3,726.28 
INDIANA                                  75                  .00            $629,470.58                  .00             $96,783.13 
KENTUCKY                                558                  .00            $894,315.00                  .00          $1,462,565.44 
LOUISIANA                               349                  .00         $10,269,425.40                  .00         $10,642,780.21 
MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00                  .00            $139,201.44 
MICHIGAN                                506                  .00         $13,155,869.19                  .00         $10,865,571.45 
MINNESOTA                            34,168                  .00          $8,126,405.30                  .00          $6,214,756.43 
MISSISSIPPI                             551                  .00         $26,394,415.59                  .00         $18,307,616.31 
MISSOURI                                921                  .00          $5,074,566.86                  .00          $4,564,752.52 
MONTANA                              13,224                  .00         $36,730,673.10                  .00         $27,762,146.09 
NEBRASKA                                  9                  .00                $195.00                  .00                 $75.00 
NEVADA                                1,690                  .00             $40,359.98                  .00            $163,811.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           142                  .00          $1,499,903.50                  .00          $1,156,351.01 
NEW MEXICO                           14,658                  .00          $1,026,410.69                  .00            $769,514.02 
NEW YORK                                 11                  .00                $340.00                  .00             $19,861.83 
NORTH CAROLINA                          919                  .00          $1,354,869.38                  .00          $1,979,965.60 
NORTH DAKOTA                             41                  .00                $445.00                  .00                $445.00 
OHIO                                    163                  .00              $4,151.73                  .00             $30,428.78 
OKLAHOMA                                 52                  .00          $2,617,113.55                  .00          $3,437,835.30 
OREGON                               27,534                  .00        $120,371,859.04                  .00        $138,948,912.91 
PENNSYLVANIA                            135                  .00         $15,948,484.52                  .00         $23,949,748.01 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          329                  .00          $5,094,992.47                  .00          $5,310,660.11 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,104                  .00          $9,817,416.50                  .00         $12,248,308.73 
TENNESSEE                               267                  .00          $1,434,178.58                  .00          $1,249,261.38 
TEXAS                                   266                  .00         $11,697,596.49                  .00          $7,794,231.35 
UTAH                                 23,252                  .00          $4,309,050.88                  .00          $3,226,845.40 
VERMONT                                  80                  .00          $1,074,558.23                  .00            $394,262.37 
VIRGINIA                              3,020                  .00          $2,841,381.05                  .00          $2,777,463.60 
WASHINGTON                            7,351                  .00         $35,180,906.52                  .00         $31,232,181.05 
WEST VIRGINIA                           560                  .00          $3,460,364.36                  .00          $5,854,062.77 
WISCONSIN                               901                  .00          $6,391,931.32                  .00          $7,211,151.72 
WYOMING                              21,225                  .00          $5,250,423.55                  .00          $4,812,541.36 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          232,110                  .00        $494,025,134.93                  .00        $497,956,595.70



DATE:  12/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:57:56                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1997 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00              $30.00                 $30.00                              $1,120.44 
ALASKA                                     $40.00             $200.00                $240.00           2,000                $240.00 
ARIZONA                 8,680          $86,459.50          $16,598.60            $103,058.10         386,800             $56,146.10 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00          $16,070.26             $16,070.26                             $16,754.24 
CALIFORNIA             46,247         $222,487.50         $121,046.59            $343,534.09       6,610,100            $391,129.70 
COLORADO               15,138          $85,075.64          $56,182.47            $141,258.11       2,803,000            $194,685.13 
FLORIDA                   220           $1,540.00          $21,978.05             $23,518.05          22,000             $26,180.00 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,237.50              $1,237.50                              $1,317.50 
IDAHO                  16,544          $73,187.67          $34,939.59            $108,127.26       1,564,800             $85,350.50 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00              $10.00                 $10.00                                 $10.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $3,169.80              $3,169.80                              $3,189.80 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00             $224.00                $224.00                                   $.00 
MAINE                                        $.00              $30.00                 $30.00                                 $30.00 
MICHIGAN                  809           $4,176.56          $10,675.50             $14,852.06          83,000             $14,177.06 
MINNESOTA               1,090           $4,890.00           $6,259.11             $11,149.11         110,700             $11,770.61 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00             $884.24                $884.24                              $1,695.98 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                25,218          $73,428.00           $7,186.47             $80,614.47       2,594,500             $84,805.23 
NEBRASKA                   96             $480.00                $.00                $480.00           9,600                $525.00 
NEVADA                  2,030           $5,395.45          $20,513.00             $25,908.45         203,000              $6,871.45 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             296           $1,480.00             $880.45              $2,360.45          30,300              $2,365.45 
NEW MEXICO             17,841          $89,832.50          $63,613.25            $153,445.75       1,857,700            $159,854.85 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $88,117.55             $88,117.55                             $96,107.55 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 25,157         $115,530.41         $890,211.41          $1,005,741.82       3,220,300          $1,002,130.37 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $575.00                $575.00                              $6,623.35 
SOUTH DAKOTA            6,559          $32,840.00           $4,435.00             $37,275.00         655,900             $36,785.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $12,040.93             $12,040.93                             $12,901.41 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   19,830         $113,200.80           $6,067.75            $119,268.55       1,956,100            $118,158.55 
VERMONT                   281           $1,405.00           $2,412.90              $3,817.90          28,100              $4,822.90 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $3,565.00              $3,565.00                              $5,998.00 
WASHINGTON             13,936          $96,138.00         $627,883.85            $724,021.85       1,579,400            $579,954.52 
WEST VIRGINIA              18              $90.00           $2,726.00              $2,816.00           1,800              $2,536.50 
WISCONSIN               1,760           $9,055.00          $16,042.18             $25,097.18         176,600             $32,140.27 
WYOMING                10,487          $61,605.00          $10,393.75             $71,998.75       1,075,700             $75,362.63 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         212,237       $1,078,337.03       $2,046,200.20          $3,124,537.23      24,971,400          $3,031,740.09



DATE:  12/08/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  16:57:56                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1997 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           14,051      18,582         217         282          25          25                     19,131         33,182 
          02           23,714      29,364         284          85          15           7                     29,755         53,469 
          03           26,628      18,844       6,116         159           5           2                     25,126         51,754 
          04           36,995      36,172       3,491         409          13           8           1         40,094         77,089 
          05           21,097      31,640       3,536         427          36          29           1         35,669         56,766 
          06           43,292      33,414       1,059         300          56          59           1         34,889         78,181 
          08            3,005       7,153       1,808         665          93           4                      9,723         12,728 
          09            3,208      19,960      17,211         344          93           4                     37,612         40,820 
          10                8          55          16          26           3           7           4            111            119 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         171,998     195,184      33,738       2,697         339         145           7        232,110        404,108 


